Middlefield Agricultural Fair August 12, 13, & 14 2022
Highland Agricultural Society
P.O. Box 23
Middlefield, MA 01243
middlefieldfair@gmail.com

Concession Application
Name of Concession:
Contact Person: Telephone #:
Mailing Address:
Frontage feet needed:
Specify types of items to be sold:
Specify the electrical needs for your space: volts. (See electrical fee schedule below)

Frontage Rates:

Frontage includes 15° back. Anything over 15’ from front to back will be charged as frontage.
Food: $ 10.00 per ft. frontage.

Commercial and Crafts: $ 6.00 per ft. frontage.

Games: $ 7.00 per ft. frontage

Booth under Grandstand (two are available): $ 50.00

Electrical Fee:

The electrical fee is for electrical usage during the Fair (Fri., Sat., Sun.,) to be paid by any
vendor plugged or wired into the Fair’s electrical system.

110 volts - $20.00

220 volts - $40.00

Camper and RV Fee:

Camper or RV: $15.00

Camper or RV with electric: $20.00

Camper or RV with electric and water: $ 25.00

Limited space available-book early!

June 15t Application Deadline
Upon acceptance of vendor by Concession Manager a 50% deposit (on frontage cost
only) must be received no later than June 1%, 2022 to reserve your space.

FOOD VENDORS

Send to: Total Estimated Fees:
Chris Basile - Concession Manager

47 Cass Ave

Springfield MA 01089

maureen@maureenssweetshoppe.com

Please call (413)218-8445, if you have any questions or concerns.

COMMERCIAL & CRAFT VENDORS

Send to:

Kay Judge - Concession Manager Total Estimated Fees:
PO Box 98

Middlefield MA 01243

Kjudge 1@verizon.net

Please call (413)623-5603, if you have any questions or concerns.

Applicant’s Signature: Date of Application:
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